Cooperative extension service --
Caddo Parish-

Land and non-structural improvements $

Buildings

Camp Grant Walker-
Land and non-structural improvements
Buildings

Total cooperative extension service

Research stations --
Burden - Baton Rouge -
Land and non-structural improvements
Buildings
Calhoun-
Land and non-structural improvements
Central - Baton Rouge -
Land and non-structural improvements
Buildings
Dean Lee - Alexandria -
Land and non-structural improvements
Buildings
Grand Isle -
Land and non-structural improvements
Hammond -
Land and non-structural improvements
Buildings

June 30, 2015

98,010
117,990

455,938
3,052,621

3,724,559

1,707,366
1,919,501

70,000

1,600,261
16,893,128

337,526
6,284,623

4,000

36,354
919,471

Additions

1,312,045

1,312,045

102,609

June 30, 2016

$ 98,010
117,990

455,938
4,364,666

5,036,604

1,809,975
1,919,501

70,000

1,600,261
16,893,128

337,526
6,284,623

4,000

36,354
919,471

Accumulated
Depreciation

$ -

76,694

228,695
1,612,020

1,917,409

137,496
933,901

1,489,642
5,521,626

329,426
2,519,248

24,850
242,874

Book Value
June 30, 2016

$ 98,010
41,296

227,243
2,752,646

3,119,195

1,672,479
985,600

70,000

110,619
11,371,502

8,100
3,765,375

4,000

11,504
676,597
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Accumulated Book Value
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